
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:23 21:41:01 2020.04.26 TV2 1 015 548 11,4 23,0
2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:17 2020.04.26 TV2 974 781 11,0 28,4
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:45 21:18:36 2020.04.20 RTL KLUB 918 922 10,3 20,1
4 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:40 2020.04.20 RTL KLUB 817 060 9,2 25,2
5 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:05 22:22:12 2020.04.23 RTL KLUB 695 707 7,8 17,0
6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:26 2020.04.20 TV2 688 003 7,7 19,0
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:29 20:07:30 2020.04.23 RTL KLUB 665 163 7,5 18,5
8 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:27 22:16:38 2020.04.24 TV2 621 257 7,0 14,9
9 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:25:45 22:06:28 2020.04.24 RTL KLUB 510 907 5,7 12,3

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:47 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 498 083 5,6 12,7
11 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:23 21:00:11 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 472 357 5,3 11,1
12 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:46:25 17:50:43 2020.04.23 TV2 462 306 5,2 18,9
13 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:52 21:53:19 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 409 577 4,6 10,0
14 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:35 17:51:21 2020.04.21 RTL KLUB 343 018 3,9 13,1
15 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:05:00 22:35:06 2020.04.22 TV2 332 985 3,7 9,6
16 A HIHETETLEN CSALAD 2 /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:01:21 22:05:37 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 326 128 3,7 7,2
17 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:56:26 22:13:10 2020.04.25 TV2 322 655 3,6 7,9
18 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:29:01 20:01:20 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 320 369 3,6 7,5
19 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:36 19:36:35 2020.04.25 DUNA TV 312 948 3,5 8,3
20 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:06 19:29:00 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 312 906 3,5 8,0
21 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:41:02 16:38:45 2020.04.23 TV2 271 678 3,1 13,4
22 GASZTROANGYAL 17:01:24 17:54:12 2020.04.25 DUNA TV 270 114 3,0 9,6
23 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:58 20:16:18 2020.04.25 ATV 268 574 3,0 6,7
24 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:22 13:37:59 2020.04.24 Super TV2 268 110 3,0 16,0
25 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:55:53 21:48:07 2020.04.25 ATV 263 865 3,0 6,4
26 HIRADO 20:24:27 20:47:07 2020.04.25 ATV 256 624 2,9 6,0
27 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:56 20:22:46 2020.04.21 ATV 250 212 2,8 5,9
28 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:04 20:15:27 2020.04.26 ATV 239 845 2,7 5,7
29 CSAK SZEX ES MAS SEMMI /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:53:20 23:43:07 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 228 229 2,6 7,7
30 GHOST /AM. ROMANTIKUS FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:15:08 17:49:02 2020.04.26 TV2 224 375 2,5 8,6

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 17 (20 April 2020 - 26 April 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:23 21:41:01 2020.04.26 TV2 506 415 9,8 22
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:45 21:18:36 2020.04.20 RTL KLUB 500 044 9,6 21,3
3 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:17 2020.04.26 TV2 405 028 7,8 23,5
4 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:05 22:22:12 2020.04.23 RTL KLUB 352 983 6,8 15,7
5 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:40 2020.04.20 RTL KLUB 351 161 6,8 23,8
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:15 20:06:00 2020.04.20 RTL KLUB 324 146 6,2 17,5
7 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:27 22:16:38 2020.04.24 TV2 312 888 6,0 14,8
8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:26 2020.04.20 TV2 265 294 5,1 15,8
9 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:25:45 22:06:28 2020.04.24 RTL KLUB 240 097 4,6 10,9

10 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:23 21:00:11 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 240 096 4,6 11,1
11 A HIHETETLEN CSALAD 2 /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:01:21 22:05:37 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 230 975 4,4 9,4
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:47 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 229 625 4,4 12,1
13 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:56:26 22:13:10 2020.04.25 TV2 215 234 4,1 10,0
14 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:52 21:53:19 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 212 369 4,1 9,7
15 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:29:01 20:01:20 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 209 171 4,0 9,6
16 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:05:00 22:35:06 2020.04.22 TV2 205 479 4,0 10,3
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:06 19:29:00 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 168 799 3,3 8,6
18 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:23:12 23:05:11 2020.04.23 RTL KLUB 161 966 3,1 8,9
19 A VISZKIS /MAGYAR AKCIOFILM/ 21:41:48 0:28:18 2020.04.26 TV2 155 532 3,0 9,6
20 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:15:57 20:18:22 2020.04.25 FILM+ 146 431 2,8 7,9
21 ALMATLANSAG /AMERIKAI AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:22:43 0:14:35 2020.04.25 TV2 141 669 2,7 9,5
22 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:44:51 0:09:37 2020.04.22 TV2 133 668 2,6 10,1
23 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 20:45:44 22:53:35 2020.04.26 FILM+ 130 376 2,5 5,7
24 A MESTERGYILKOS: FELTAMADAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:49 22:53:42 2020.04.21 FILM+ 128 838 2,5 6,2
25 A GYOGYITO /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 22:05:38 0:03:31 2020.04.26 RTL KLUB 128 389 2,5 7,9
26 CSAK SZEX ES MAS SEMMI /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:53:20 23:43:07 2020.04.25 RTL KLUB 127 674 2,5 7,3
27 PARKER /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 23:20:45 2020.04.22 FILM+ 120 203 2,3 6
28 GHOST /AM. ROMANTIKUS FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:15:08 17:49:02 2020.04.26 TV2 117 182 2,3 8,8
29 ESZBONTOK 20:00:21 20:59:56 2020.04.23 VIASAT3 112 421 2,2 5,2
30 HALALOS FEGYVER 2 /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:04 23:13:20 2020.04.23 FILM+ 112 303 2,2 5,4

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 17 (20 April 2020 - 26 April 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.04.20 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:13 18:45:14 802 471 9,0 24,8 269 165 5,2 18,3
2020.04.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:26 688 003 7,7 19,0 265 294 5,1 15,8
2020.04.20 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:07 22:02:51 615 403 6,9 14,1 309 289 6,0 13,8
2020.04.20 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:03:39 22:37:57 299 396 3,4 8,8 176 248 3,4 9,1
2020.04.20 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:48:38 0:14:03 146 615 1,6 7,0 89 993 1,7 7,1
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:40 817 060 9,2 25,2 351 161 6,8 23,8
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:15 20:06:00 654 074 7,4 16,8 324 146 6,2 17,5
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:45 21:18:36 918 922 10,3 20,1 500 044 9,6 21,3
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:37 22:11:54 613 515 6,9 14,7 301 672 5,8 13,2
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:55 22:54:59 263 633 3,0 8,5 131 827 2,5 7,3
2020.04.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:00 23:20:27 175 734 2,0 7,2 82 493 1,6 5,6
2020.04.21 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:13 18:45:08 704 441 7,9 22,1 202 104 3,9 14,6
2020.04.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:27 19:21:58 612 907 6,9 17,2 199 862 3,8 12,6
2020.04.21 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:08 22:00:05 571 955 6,4 13,1 262 592 5,1 12,0
2020.04.21 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:01:20 22:31:06 288 665 3,2 8,1 160 654 3,1 8,2
2020.04.21 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:42:05 0:08:34 141 104 1,6 6,8 80 709 1,6 6,7
2020.04.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:59 791 311 8,9 24,8 345 146 6,6 24,9
2020.04.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:42 20:07:35 661 042 7,4 17,0 316 519 6,1 17,8
2020.04.21 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:16:19 21:23:34 837 767 9,4 18,4 428 459 8,2 18,6
2020.04.21 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:35 22:20:18 582 409 6,6 14,5 276 685 5,3 12,9
2020.04.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:19 23:01:57 241 020 2,7 8,1 106 441 2,0 6,3
2020.04.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:12 675 815 7,6 22,1 217 866 4,2 16,4
2020.04.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:31 19:21:22 645 403 7,3 18,8 246 180 4,7 15,7
2020.04.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:23 22:04:14 569 707 6,4 13,4 277 791 5,3 13,0
2020.04.22 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:05:00 22:35:06 332 985 3,7 9,6 205 479 4,0 10,3
2020.04.22 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:44:51 0:09:37 202 350 2,3 9,4 133 668 2,6 10,1
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:41 746 027 8,4 24,4 310 633 6,0 23,4
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:34 20:08:11 630 615 7,1 16,8 303 317 5,8 17,5
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:58 21:20:01 822 585 9,3 18,5 410 950 7,9 18,4
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:20:02 22:16:01 560 066 6,3 13,6 267 097 5,1 11,9
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:16:02 22:58:05 267 446 3,0 8,5 136 568 2,6 7,4
2020.04.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:58:06 23:23:31 156 904 1,8 6,5 87 590 1,7 6,0
2020.04.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:40 653 352 7,4 21,9 206 660 4,0 16,2
2020.04.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:58 19:21:51 609 860 6,9 18,6 217 005 4,2 14,8
2020.04.23 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:37 22:03:34 556 984 6,3 13,2 259 526 5,0 12,1
2020.04.23 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:04:20 22:35:31 306 907 3,5 8,4 169 294 3,3 8,0
2020.04.23 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:46:40 0:10:48 159 607 1,8 7,3 98 918 1,9 7,4
2020.04.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:42 738 629 8,3 24,8 287 032 5,5 22,5
2020.04.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:29 20:07:30 665 163 7,5 18,5 317 619 6,1 19,0
2020.04.23 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:16:21 21:22:04 897 665 10,1 20,2 459 378 8,8 20,4
2020.04.23 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:22:05 22:22:12 695 707 7,8 17,0 352 983 6,8 15,7
2020.04.23 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:23:12 23:05:11 292 441 3,3 9,6 161 966 3,1 8,9
2020.04.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:23 705 972 7,9 23,3 238 417 4,6 18,0
2020.04.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:41 19:21:20 593 189 6,7 17,7 233 159 4,5 15,4
2020.04.24 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:27 22:16:38 621 257 7,0 14,9 312 888 6,0 14,8
2020.04.24 TV2 #MARADJOTTHON /MAGYAR REALITY/ 22:26:45 23:07:13 258 712 2,9 8,8 165 354 3,2 9,5
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:40 740 392 8,3 24,4 279 400 5,4 21,1
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:54 20:07:46 652 492 7,3 17,8 286 832 5,5 16,9
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:17:40 21:25:44 902 060 10,1 20,5 439 934 8,5 19,8
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:25:45 22:06:28 510 907 5,7 12,3 240 097 4,6 10,9
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:06:40 22:48:09 230 787 2,6 6,8 101 375 2,0 5,3
2020.04.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:48:10 23:13:24 171 850 1,9 6,5 83 192 1,6 5,3
2020.04.25 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:45:27 685 259 7,7 20,3 212 634 4,1 13,2
2020.04.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:35 19:47:03 403 989 4,5 10,5 165 132 3,2 8,9
2020.04.25 TV2 KOZPONTI HIRSZERZES /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:56:26 22:13:10 322 655 3,6 7,9 215 234 4,1 10,0
2020.04.25 TV2 ALMATLANSAG /AMERIKAI AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:22:43 0:14:35 199 794 2,2 8,1 141 669 2,7 9,5
2020.04.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:51:23 707 812 8,0 20,8 320 246 6,2 19,7
2020.04.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:37 19:58:47 498 083 5,6 12,7 229 625 4,4 12,1
2020.04.25 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:04:23 21:00:11 472 357 5,3 11,1 240 096 4,6 11,1
2020.04.25 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:52 21:53:19 409 577 4,6 10,0 212 369 4,1 9,7
2020.04.25 RTL KLUB CSAK SZEX ES MAS SEMMI /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:53:20 23:43:07 228 229 2,6 7,7 127 674 2,5 7,3
2020.04.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:17 974 781 11,0 28,4 405 028 7,8 23,5
2020.04.26 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:45:23 21:41:01 1 015 548 11,4 23,0 506 415 9,8 22,0
2020.04.26 TV2 A VISZKIS /MAGYAR AKCIOFILM/ 21:41:48 0:28:18 208 795 2,3 7,7 155 532 3,0 9,6
2020.04.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:51:05 482 987 5,4 13,9 198 854 3,8 11,4
2020.04.26 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:51:06 19:29:00 312 906 3,5 8,0 168 799 3,3 8,6
2020.04.26 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:29:01 20:01:20 320 369 3,6 7,5 209 171 4,0 9,6
2020.04.26 RTL KLUB A HIHETETLEN CSALAD 2 /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:01:21 22:05:37 326 128 3,7 7,2 230 975 4,4 9,4
2020.04.26 RTL KLUB A GYOGYITO /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 22:05:38 0:03:31 186 803 2,1 7,0 128 389 2,5 7,9

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 17 (20 April 2020 - 26 April 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.20 0,5 2,4 2,2 2,4 11,8 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.21 0,5 2,3 2,2 2,2 11,2 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.22 0,5 2,4 2,1 2,4 12,1 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.23 0,4 2,5 2,3 2,1 12,3 11,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.24 0,5 2,5 2,1 2,3 12,3 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.25 0,7 1,7 1,6 3,4 7,9 7,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.26 0,8 2,7 1,3 3,4 11,9 5,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,5 2,4 1,9 2,6 11,3 9,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.20 1,1 6,5 7,5 2,5 15,0 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.21 1,0 5,9 7,3 2,4 13,7 17,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.22 1,0 6,1 7,0 2,5 14,3 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.23 1,0 5,8 7,8 2,5 13,8 18,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.24 1,0 6,5 7,1 2,4 15,4 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.25 1,6 4,3 5,2 3,7 10,0 12,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.26 1,0 9,2 3,7 2,3 20,2 8,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 6,3 6,5 2,6 14,7 15,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.20 0,1 1,7 1,8 0,8 9,8 10,3 26 69 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.21 0,1 1,5 1,7 0,7 8,9 10,1 27 66 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.22 0,1 1,7 1,6 0,7 10,3 9,7 23 71 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.23 0,1 1,7 1,8 0,7 10,3 10,5 29 70 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.24 0,1 1,7 1,6 0,7 10,3 9,3 26 70 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.25 0,2 1,5 1,4 1,1 7,9 7,2 29 89 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.26 0,2 2,5 1,3 1,0 11,9 6,4 28 91 105

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,1 1,8 1,6 0,8 10,0 9,0 27 75 83

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.20 0,3 5,1 6,4 0,8 13,4 16,8 30 78 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.21 0,3 4,2 6,0 0,8 11,4 16,4 29 71 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.22 0,3 4,7 5,7 0,8 12,9 15,7 26 78 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.23 0,3 4,3 6,4 0,9 11,8 17,7 31 74 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.24 0,3 5,2 5,4 0,8 14,4 15,2 28 80 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.25 0,5 3,7 4,3 1,3 9,8 11,4 30 87 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.26 0,3 7,9 3,8 0,8 18,9 9,1 31 86 103

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 5,0 5,4 0,9 13,4 14,5 29 79 85

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 17 (20 April 2020 - 26 April 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


